B S City of Fort Worth
ACCEPTANCE OF PREVIOUS MBE COMMITMENT FORM
(for use with CHANGE ORDERS or AMENDMENTS greater than $50,000)
To be Completed by City Project Manager
Amendment (for Professional Services Agreement)

Project Name: City Project Number
CSC 48169 ENV 35005-100495
City Project Manager : Roger Grantham

Brennan Avenue Groundwater Remediation Project

Consultant:
Enercon Services, Inc. City’s SBE Project Goal; 10 %
Original Amount of Agreement: $585,500.00 Accepted SBE Commitment: 10 %
Total of Previous Amendment: $0.00 Date of Last SBE Report: 05/19/2020
Amount for this Amendment: $1,486,050.20 Amendment #: 4
Revised Amount of Agreement: $2.071,550.20 Date: 7/8/2020

Language to be inserted in the M&C for this Agreement

Enercon Services, Inc. agrees to maintain its initial SBE commitment of 10% that it made on the
original agreement and extend and maintain that same SBE commitment of 10% to this fourth
amendment. Therefore Enercon Services, Inc. remains in compliance with the City's BDE
Ordinance and attests to its commitment by its signature on the Acceptance of Previous SBE
Commitment form executed by an authorized representative of its company.

To be Completed by the Representative of the Consulta

Jeff Lask Vice President _ Q'HOB! 2020
Printed Signature Title ignature/Date

Enercon Services, Inc. Darréen D. Lovvorn
Company Name Contact Name (if different) '"'

15770 North Dallas Parkway ddlovworn@enercon.com
Address E-mail address

Dallas/Texas/75248 972-484-3854 072-484-8835
City/State/Zip Phone number Fax Number

10% as of 7/8/20
MBE % Paid to Date ~ Date |
E WOT kK asS0CI me 3

considers it the same or similar to work in th
Consultant have the option to retaip’g
Roger Grantham 4

g-original Agreement, and recommends that the

d confirm its existing MBE commitment.
: 718120

Vo S S /2

M/WBE Com pIiaVnoe Staff D # MBE Current % Level via Last Report Rec'd

1-9-30

M/WBE Signature Date




